
TURBINE T4 (Page T4)

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 Turbine T4 Parts List



TURBINE T4

POS. Page Description Item NumberN.Pieces Notes

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Threaded Knob M6
By-Pass Lever
O-Ring 108
Command Lever
Set Screw M5x8
Nut S.S. M5
By-Pass Valve Shaft
Flapper
Bolt TE M5x20 S.S.
Pressure Gauge
O-Ring 3700
Nut/Nylock M16 S.S.
Impeller
Mechanical Seal BT PR/FN 20
Bolt TCEI M8x25 S.S.
Copper Washer 8x14
Woodruff Key 6x9
Turbine Cover
Turbine Body
Turbine Nozzle
Gasket
Inlet Cone

1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
1

2000105
4010021
5800213
5600035
4010113
5800211
5600019
5600020
5800210
5800115
5600205
5800209
5600018
8900201
8900203
8900202
5600201
5600017
5600016
5500202
5600010
5600026

Ø ...

T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 Turbine T4 Parts List


